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Order online at www.grassrootsbooks.net Order by email at info@grassrootsbooks.net

Fry Reading Level: 3 
CASAS Level: B 
Lexile Level: 560L–650L

These award-winning mysteries are guaranteed to hook readers from the first page. 
Anna Sweet, a clever and likeable private investigator, shows no fear as she follows 
each trail of clues. Readers cheer on Anna, who is always one step ahead of the 
police. (Download FREE discussion questions for each book from our website.)

Anna Sweet Mystery Series
Brenda Chapman

“Our adult learners 
love the fully developed 
characters, compelling 
storylines and satisfying 
endings. Great series 
for high-beginning to 
intermediate readers.” 

BARB PAPIK, ALAMEDA READS, 
CALIFORNIA

Anna Sweet, ex-cop turned 
waitress, is bar-hopping 
her way across the US. But 
her life on the road is about 
to end. Anna receives a 
middle-of-the-night phone 
call. Cheri, Anna’s sister, 
is in the hospital because 
someone tampered with 
her car brakes. Cheri’s life 
is in danger and she begs 
Anna to come home. 

Paul Taylor, a wealthy 
business man, is in jail for 
the cold-blooded murder of 
his lover, Laura Flint. She 
is found dead in his bed 
one hot August morning. 
Taylor’s wife, a former 
swimsuit model, is the only 
one to stand behind him, 
but even she has doubts. 
Anna puts her own life 
in danger to catch the 
murderer.

Anna Sweet’s PI business 
partner, Jada Price, has 
gone missing. Anna and 
new hire Nick Roma team 
up to find her. The trail 
leads them to a teenage 
girl’s murder and a secret 
internet dating service. 
Anna is about to discover 
how far people will go to 
keep a secret . . . and who 
they will betray.

Against her better 
judgment, Anna Sweet 
accepts a date with Nick 
Roma—office manager for 
Storm Investigations. Just 
before their date, the body 
of Nick’s ex-girlfriend is 
found near a lake. Rumours 
swirl that Nick was 
hounding his ex to get 
back together . . .  and  
he wouldn’t take no for  
an answer.

NOMINEE



TITLE ORDER # ISBN CDN PRICE US PRICE

Anna Sweet Mysteries (Set of 8 books) 4-3602 978-1-77153-246-4 $78.95 $78.95
My Sister’s Keeper (96 pp.) 4-3499 978-1-77153-004-0 $9.95 $9.95
The Hard Fall (96 pp.) 4-3500 978-1-77153-005-7 $9.95 $9.95
To Keep a Secret (104 pp.) 4-3513 978-1-77153-006-4 $9.95 $9.95
A Model Death (96 pp.) 4-3514 978-1-77153-007-1 $9.95 $9.95
No Trace (88 pp.) 4-3531 978-1-77153-008-8 $9.95 $9.95
Missing Her (88 pp.) 4-3569 978-1-77153-010-1 $9.95 $9.95
Killer Heat (88 pp.) 4-3600 978-1-77153-239-6 $9.95 $9.95
Too Close to Home: (92 pp.) 4-3601 978-1-77153-243-3 $9.95 $9.95

“Full of suspense, the Anna Sweet 
Mysteries are sure to delight adult 
learners looking for family drama 
alongside a well-paced mystery.” 

JESSICA DESILETS, OTTAWA LIBRARY

Ryan Green disappears one 
day after school without a 
trace. His family is caught 
in a living nightmare. Six 
months later, the police 
have no leads. Desperate 
for answers, the parents 
contact Anna Sweet. The 
trail has gone cold, but 
Anna doesn’t give up. 
When a body is found in 
the woods, Anna and the 
police fear the worst.

Shelley Vincent has 
been missing for over a 
year. Her fiancé, Albert 
Romaine, is desperate to 
find out what happened to 
her. As Anna digs deeper 
into Shelley’s past, she 
uncovers more questions 
than answers. Why would a 
woman with everything to 
live for simply disappear? 
Was Shelley murdered? 
And if so, why didn’t the 
police find her body?

Ottawa is in the middle of 
a summer heat wave—and 
PI Anna Sweet takes on 
her hottest case yet. Brent 
Rose secretly dated three 
women at the same time. 
One of them wants to make 
him pay for his cheating 
ways.  Will Anna stop 
Brent’s tormentor in time? 
Or will he meet his end in 
the killer heat?

Sometimes home is not a 
safe place to be. PI Anna 
Sweet is hired to look 
out for Max, a troubled 
teenage runaway. For Max, 
the woods provide safety 
and shelter.  Until he is 
discovered. Max’s parents 
declare him mentally unfit 
and try to lock him up. But 
Anna holds the secret to 
his freedom. 
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5 easy ways to order: online, mail, fax, phone, or email

Purchase eBooks from  
Amazon, iTunes, Kobo,  

and Overdrive



5 easy ways to order: online, mail, fax, phone, or email

Order Form

Fax or mail this order form or a purchase order to: Questions?
Call toll-free: 1-888-303-3213 or 
email: info@grassrootsbooks.net

Anna Sweet Mysteries (Set of 8 books) 4-3602 $78.95

My Sister’s Keeper 4-3499 $9.95

The Hard Fall 4-3500 $9.95

To Keep a Secret 4-3513 $9.95

A Model Death 4-3514 $9.95

No Trace 4-3531 $9.95

Missing Her 4-3569 $9.95

Killer Heat 4-3600 $9.95

Too Close to Home 4-3601 $9.95

Order Total

Shipping & handling

Sub-total

GST (5% of Sub-total for Canadian customers) 
US CUSTOMERS DO NOT PAY TAX.

TOTAL

Prices are subject to change.

Grass Roots Press
6520 – 82 Avenue
Edmonton AB  T6B 0E7
Fax: 780-413-6582

TITLE ORDER # QTY PRICE TOTAL

ORGANIZATION

NAME

POSITION

ADDRESS

POSTAL CODE/ZIP CODE

TELEPHONE (               )

FAX (               )

EMAIL

 BILL TO

CITY 
PROV/
STATE

* For remote areas, additional shipping charges might apply. Please email us for prices. 

ORGANIZATION

NAME

POSITION

ADDRESS

POSTAL CODE/ZIP CODE

TELEPHONE (               )

FAX (               )

EMAIL

CITY 
PROV/
STATE

 SHIP TO (if different from billing address)

$0 -
$11

$11.01 
- $25

$25.01
- $75

$75.01
- $100

$100.01
- $125

$125.01
- $200

$200.01 
-up

Canada $5.00 $9.95 $12.95 $14.95 $17.95 $17.95 10%

US $7.00 $12.95 $14.95 $16.95 $19.95 $22.95 12%

I agree to receive Grass Roots Press emails containing promotions and discounts for their publications.

Canadian orders are paid in Canadian funds.
US and international orders are paid  
in US funds.
Orders from individuals or from outside 
North America must be prepaid.

 METHOD OF PAYMENT

Please invoice me. Purchase Order #

Cheque enclosed (made payable to Grass Roots Press)

MASTERCARDVISA

Credit card number:

Card expiry date:

Full name on card:
Signature:

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES


